
  

 Term Dates 

 

 

2025-2026 
 

AUTUMN TERM 
Wednesday, 3rd September – Friday, 24th October 2025 

Half term break 
Monday, 3rd November – Friday, 19th December 2025 

 

SPRING TERM 
Monday, 5th January – Friday, 13th February 2026 

Half term break 
Monday, 23rd February – Thursday, 2nd April 2026 

Easter weekend is during the Easter Break:  
Good Friday, 3rd April, Easter Monday, 6th April 

 

SUMMER TERM 
Monday, 20th April – Friday, 22nd May 2026 

There will be a two week Whit holiday in 2026 
May Day Bank Holiday is Monday, 4th May 

Monday, 8th June – Thursday, 23rd July 2026 
 

INSET DAYS FOR STAFF 
• Monday, 1st September 2025 

• Tuesday, 2nd September 2025 

• Friday, 2nd January 2026 

• Friday, 5th, June  2026 

• Friday, 24th July 2026 

EARLY CLOSURE (2.30pm) 
• Friday, 19th December 2025 

• Friday, 2nd April 2026 

• Thursday, 23rd July 2026 
 

2026-2027 
 

AUTUMN TERM 
Thursday, 3rd September – Friday, 23rd October 2026 

Half term break 
Monday, 2nd November – Friday, 18th December 2026 

 

SPRING TERM 
Monday, 4th January – Friday, 12th February 2027 

Half term break 
Monday, 22nd February – Thursday, 25th March 2027 

Easter weekend is during the Easter Break:  
Good Friday, 26th March, Easter Monday, 29th April 

 

SUMMER TERM 
Monday, 12th April – Friday, 28th May 2027 

There will be a two week Whit holiday in 2026 
May Day Bank Holiday is Monday, 3rd May 
Monday, 14th June – Friday, 23rd July 2027 

 

INSET DAYS FOR STAFF 
• Tuesday, 1st September 2026 

• Wednesday, 2nd September 2026 

• Friday, 9th April 2027 

• Friday, 11th June 2027 

• Monday, 26th July 2027 

EARLY CLOSURE (2.30pm) 
• Friday, 18th December 2026 

• Thursday, 25th March 2027 

• Friday, 23rd July 2027 
 


